
Name Title Ext. Email Address

George Guy CEO/Executive Director 7100 jmatuska@fwha.org

Jessica Matuska Executive Assistant 7100 jmatuska@fwha.org

Sarah Smith Deputy Executive Director 7200 ssmith@fwha.org

LaShawnda Arrington Human Resources 7402 larrington@fwha.org

Name Title Ext. Email Address

Britainnie Cooper Customer Service 7202 bcooper@fwha.org

Name Title Ext. Email Address

Carolyn Nichter Finance Manager 7400 cnichter@fwha.org

Brian Butcher Senior Accountant 7600 bbutcher@fwha.org

Martha Ademassu Accountant 7401 mademassu@fwha.org

Joni Jones Accounting Clerk 7403 jjones@fwha.org

Name Title Ext. Email Address

Amy Jacobowitz Director of Asset Management 7300 ajacobowitz@fwha.org

Dan Kuleff Modernization and Construction Coordinator 7301 dkuleff@fwha.org

Tiana Hunt Property Manager (Beacon Heights) 7303 thunt@fwha.org

Property  Manager (McCormick Place) 7304

Patricia McKinney Property Manager (Brookmill Court, Village of Brooklyn Pointe, Miami Homes) 7305 pmckinney@fwha.org

Laura Moore Property Manager (Tall Oaks, Whispering Oaks, Maumee Terrace) 7306 lmoore@fwha.org

Saundra Jones Property Manager (River Cove) 7307 sjones@fwha.org

Property Manager (North Highlands) 7308

Mary Bonner-Thomas Property Manager (Brooklyn Manor and South Side Senior Villas) 7309 mbonner-thomas@fwha.org

Laura White Property Manager (Posterity Scholar House) 7600 lwhite@fwha.org

Christi Stolte Occupancy Coordinator (Posterity Scholar House) 7600 cstolte@fwha.org

George Brothers Building Maintenance Administrative Service Tech 7308 gbrothers@fwha.org

Jeff Isenbarger Lead Maintenance 7306 jisenbarger@fwha.org

Chris Head Lead Maintenance 7305 chead@fwha.org

Andrew Justice Maintenace Technician 7306 ajustice@fwha.org

Roosevelt Moore Lead Maintenance 7303 rmoore@fwha.org

Kent Shatto Lead Maintenance 7308 kshatto@fwha.org

Brian Bork Lead Maintenance 7303 bbork@fwha.org

Ruby Bates Public Housing Intake Coordinator 7302 rbates@fwha.org

Diane Craig Public Housing Support Specialist 7501 dcraig@fwha.org

Finance

Phone: 260.267.9300

Fax: 260.267.9308

Administration

Asset Management

Customer Service

Fax: 260.267.9306

Phone: 260.267.9300

Phone: 260.267.9300

Fax: 260.267.9305

Phone: 260.267.9300

Fax: 260.267.9307
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Name Title Ext. Email Address

Avery Rice YouthBuild Program Director 7331 arice@fwha.org

Derrick Smith YouthBuild Case Manager 7214 dsmith@fwha.org

Name Title Ext. Email Address

Angia Dukes Housing Programs Manager 7502 adukes@fwha.org

Kyra Banks HCV Administrator (Caseload - Last Name K and Pas-Pay, River's Edge) 7213 kbanks@fwha.org

Gabby McCann Eligibility Specialist 7206 gmccann@fwha.org

Elizabeth Kayser Program Specialist (Caseload - Last Name G, Courtyard, Mainstream5/NED) 7207 ekayser@fwha.org

Nicol Winbush Program Specialist (Caseload - Last Name A-Dav) 7219 nwinbush@fwha.org

La Toya Moore Program Specialist (Caseload - Last Name P-Par and Pe-Tha) 7215 lamoore@fwha.org

Heather Smitley Program Specialist (Caseload - Last Name Tho-Z, Decatur) 7201 hsmitley@fwha.org

Christina Ruzicka Program Specialist (Caseload - Last Name L-O, VASH) 7235 cruzicka@fwha.org

Paula Garretson Program Specialist (Caseload - Portability) 7211 pgarretson@fwha.org

Princess Porter Program Specialist pporter@fwha.org

Sarah Rusher Housing Coordinator 7507 srusher@fwha.org

Lashunda Gates HCV Administrative Assistant 7209 lgates@fwha.org

Serenity Click Administrative Assistant 7311 sclick@fwha.org

Name Title Ext. Email Address

Larissa Williams Programs Manager (FSS and Homeownership) 7230 lwilliams@fwha.org

Kelly Flanagan Programs Manager (ROSS) 7233 kflanagan@fwha.org

Angela Harris Program Coordinator (Caseload - FSS Last Name A-JA) 7217 aharris@fwha.org

Stephanie Esquibel Program Coordinator (Caseload - FSS Last Name JE-Z) 7506 sesquibel@fwha.org

Celena DeLaRosa ACP Program Specialist 7508 cdelarose@fwha.org

Louisa Costello ACP Program Specialist lcostello@fwha.org

T: 260.267.9300

TDD: 260.755.1058

*Meetings with Caseworkers are by appointment only

Phone: 260.267.9300

Fax: 260.267.9307

Fort Wayne Housing Authority  

7315 Hanna Street

Fort Wayne, Indiana 46816

Monday – 8am-3pm

Wednesday – 8am-3pm

Fax: 260.267.9307

YouthBuild

Phone: 260.267.9300

Fax: 260.267.9306

fwha.org

Housing Choice Voucher Program

Enrichment and Career Services

Phone: 260.267.9300

Hours of Operation

Thursday – 10am-5pm
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